 High Pressure Manual Diaphragm Valves
Standard Type
Features
 Maximum Pressure & Compact designed inner capacity.
 Minimal contributions of moisture, Oxygen and Hydrocarbon,
Minimal particle generation.
 DK-LOK's own electropolished.
 DI water cleaned, assembled, tested & packaged

U-HPVDC6-TW- 3/8” Tube Butt Weld 69 16 102.5 52 28 37 -
U-HPVDC8-TW- 1/2” Tube Butt Weld 69 16 102.5 52 28 37 -
How to order
U - HPVDC  4 - DM - SL  B - X
Note) DCR : DK-Metal Face Seal
Valve Type  Size End Connector Type Material Surface Level User Option
HPVDC
4 : 1/4” DM : DCR Male SL : 316L Stainless Steel B : BA Grade Blank : Standard
6 : 3/8” DF : DCR Female DL : 316L Stainless Steel VAR P : EP Grade X : Customization No
8 : 1/2” DK : DK-LOK
  TW : Tube Butt Weld
DK-LOK
UHP Product Valve Type Size
End Connector
Type
Material
Inner
Surface Level
User Option